OCCUPATIONAL INJURY SERVICE (OIS) CLINICS

Occupational Injury Service gives injured workers access to a doctor with experience in
work-related injuries. Injured workers are typically seen within 30 minutes of arriving at the
clinic. Using an OIS clinic is voluntary and workers can go to their own doctor if they prefer.

The Principal/Manager must call and make an appointment for the injured worker.

Edmonton Area OIS Clinics

Clareview Family Medical

Horizon Health Medical (St. Albert)
Medicentre Capilano

Medicentre Castledowns
Medicentre Dickensfield
Medicentre Ellerslie (Rexall)
Medicentre Heritage Valley
Medicentre Hermitage
Medicentre Kingsway

Medicentre Millwoods

Medicentre Pleasantview (Rexall)
Medicentre Westgate (Rexall)
Medicentre Westgrove

Rutherford Medical

Ross Creek Medical (Ft. Sask)
Sherwood Park Medicentre (Rexall)
Southwell Medical Centre

St. Albert Medicentre

Edmonton OIS Clinics

4950 - 137 Ave NW
100 - 24 Inglewood Drive
10143 50th Street

120, 15277 Castle Downs Rd
Bay 9 & 10, 9228 - 144 Ave NW

102, 9404 Ellerslie Rd
2041 - 111 Street NW
12747 - 50 Street NW
10507 Kingsway Avenue
6426 - 28 Ave NW
11076 - 51 Ave NW
101, 9540-163 Street
10232-142 Street
11452 - 17 Ave SW
206, 10101 - 86 Ave

9, 101 Bremner Dr

101 - 1230 -91 Street SW
210, 10 McKenney Ave

780-478-1999
780-569-4492
780-468-2911
780-457-5511
780-784-7784
780-466-8064
780-438-2306
780-473-2102
780-784-5078
780-462-3491
780-436-8071
780-489-4976
780-452-0281
780-761-3999
780-589-3989
780-467-4717
780-250-2400
780-458-7375
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